
S/No 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

o 

10 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

Name 

SUMIT 

PRINCE KUSH 

DEEPAK 

VISHAL 

RAKESH 

GAGAN 

GURMEET 

|LOVEPREET SINGH 
AJAY 

PARAMJEET 

GURU PARSAD 

HAPPY 

|SACHIN 

NAVEEN 

SACHIN 

SAGAR 

GOVT COLLEGE SAFIDON (SD) 

ABHISHEK 

Father Name 

JAIBHAGWAN 
BARHMsWAROOP 
ROHTASH 

SHULLAR 

DHARMENDER 
TEJPAL 

|TEJBAHADUR 

|SURENDER SINGH 

MANOJ 

KULDEEP 

SURAT SINGH 

RAJESH KUMAR 

|SURANDER 

BIR SINGH 

|YASHPAL 

HARIOM 

DOB 

24-10-2005 

20-10-1999 

04-10-2005 B.SC. 1ST 

24-09-2005 

15-09-2003 

RESERVED 

30-10-2006 

SURENDER KUMAR 16-12-2004 

25-02-2006 

05-02-2005 

29-01-2006 

20-06-2006| 

02-04-2002 

18-09-2005 

08-07-2005 

18-12-2004 

03-01-2002 

Class 

07-07-2006 

B.A.1ST 

B.A.1ST 

B.A.1ST 

B.A.1ST 

B.SC. 1ST 

B.COM.1ST 

B.A.1ST 

B.A.1ST 

B.A. IST 

B.A.2ND 

B.A.1ST 

B.SC. 1ST 

B.A.1ST 

B.A. IST 

B.A. IST 

B.A.1ST 

Final 

Selection 

Selected 
Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Seiected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Reserved 

Reserved 

Reserved 

Reserved 

Reserved 

Reserved 

Reserved 

Comnanding Oficer 
15 Haryana Bn N. 
Sind-126102 



S/No Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

BHAWNA 

KAVERI 

LALITA 

KARISHMA SUNIL 

NEELAM 

KAFI 

SWATI 

SIMRAN 

GARIMA 

PRITY 

GOVT COLLEGE SAFIDON (SW) 

Father Name 

SHISHPAL 

|SIMRAN 

NARESH 

PRATHI 

RAMPHAL 

RISHIRAM 

|NARESH 

RAMESH 

KRISHAN 

UMA RANI MANPHOOL 

SAKINA DEVITEJBIR 

DOB 

|SATBIR 

09-05-2006 BA 1ST 

31/08/2006| B.A 1ST 

RESERVED 

Class 

02-08-2006 BA 1ST 

09-05-2004 BA 1ST 

10-06-2002| BA 2ND 

09-11-2005 

|SATYANARAYA| 19/07/2006| B.SC 1ST 

BA 1ST 

20/03/2005 BA 2ND 

20-08-2005| B.SC. IST 

20/02/2002 BA 1ST 

22-10-2003 

09-07-2004 

B.A. IST 

18/07/2006 BA 1ST 

BA 1ST 

Final Selection 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Reserved 

Reserved 

Reserved 

Reserved 

Reserved 

Reserved 

Reserved 

Reserved 

Cot 
Commanding Officer 
15 Haryana Bn NCC 
Jind-126102 
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