	GOVT COLLEGE SAFIDON (SD)					
S/No	Name	Father Name	DOB	Class	Final Selection	
1	SUMIT	JAIBHAGWAN	24-10-2005	B.A.1ST	Selected	
2	PRINCE KUSH	BARHMSWAROOP	04-10-2005	B.SC. 1ST	Selected	
3	DEEPAK	ROHTASH	20-10-1999	B.A.1ST	Selected	
4	VISHAL	SHULLAR	24-09-2005	B.A.1ST	Selected	
5	RAKESH	DHARMENDER	15-09-2003	B.A.1ST	Selected	
6	GAGAN	TEJPAL	30-10-2006	B.SC. 1ST	Selected	
7	GURMEET	TEJBAHADUR	25-02-2006	B.COM.1ST	Selected	
8	LOVEPREET SINGH	SURENDER SINGH	05-02-2005	B.A.1ST	Selected	
9	AJAY	MANOJ	29-01-2006	B.A.1ST	Selected	
10	PARAMJEET	KULDEEP	20-06-2006	B.A. IST	Selected	

RESERVED					
1	GURU PARSAD	SURENDER KUMAR	16-12-2004	B.A.2ND	Reserved
2	НАРРҮ	SURAT SINGH	02-04-2002	B.A.1ST	Reserved
3	SACHIN	RAJESH KUMAR	18-09-2005	B.SC. 1ST	Reserved
4	NAVEEN	SURANDER	08-07-2005	B.A.1ST	Reserved
5	SACHIN	BIR SINGH	18-12-2004	B.A. IST	Reserved
6	SAGAR	YASHPAL	03-01-2002	B.A. IST	Reserved
7	ABHISHEK	HARIOM	07-07-2006	B.A.1ST	Reserved

v Commanding Officer 15 Haryana Bn NCC Jind-126102

	and the state of t					
S/No	Name	Father Name	DOB	Class	Final Selection	
1	BHAWNA	SHISHPAL	09-05-2006	BA 1ST	Selected	
2	KARISHMA	SUNIL	31/08/2006	B.A 1ST	Selected	
3	KAVERI	NARESH	02-08-2006	BA 1ST	Selected	
4	LALITA	PRATHI	09-05-2004	BA 1ST	Selected	
5	NEELAM	RAMPHAL	10-06-2002	BA 2ND	Selected	

GOVT COLLEGE SAFIDON (SW)

	RESERVED						
1	KAFI	RISHIRAM	09-11-2005	BA 1ST	Reserved		
2	SWATI	NARESH	20/03/2005	BA 2ND	Reserved		
3	SIMRAN	RAMESH	20-08-2005	B.SC. IST	Reserved		
4	GARIMA	SATYANARAYA	19/07/2006	B.SC 1ST	Reserved		
5	PRITY	KRISHAN	20/02/2002	BA 1ST	Reserved		
6	UMA RANI	MANPHOOL	22-10-2003	B.A. IST	Reserved		
	SAKINA DEV	TEIRIR	18/07/2006	BA 1ST	Reserved		
7	Teaming and in a contract particular data and a sub-		09-07-2004	and a company of the second	Reserved		
8	SIMRAN	SATBIR	03-07-2004				

Col Commanding Officer 15 Haryana Bn NCC Jind-126102 1